SLIDE 2

SOURCE

LINK

62% support legal abortions

Pew, July 15, 2022

https://www.pewr rch.or

fact-tank/2022/07/15/key-fact
s-about-the-abortion-debate-i

n-america/

6% support total bans

Wall Street Journal, Sept. 3,
2022

https://www.wsj.com/articles/s
upport-for-legalized-abortion-
grows-since-dobbs-ruling-wsj

-poll-shows-11662210020

90% support birth control

Salon, July 21, 2022

https://www.salon.com/2022/
07/21/theyre-coming-for-contr

aception-195-vote-against-rig
ht-to-birth-control-condoms/

73% say abortion top issue

KFF, August 2, 2022 (women
18-49 yoa say abortion very
important to their vote)

https://www.kff.org/womens-h
ealth-policy/poll-finding/kff-he
alth-tracking-poll-july-2022/

SLIDE 3

66% voters gun laws stricter

Gallup, June 23, 2022

https://news.gallup.com/poll/3
94022/public-pressure-gun-le

gislation-shootings.aspx

80 % favor background
checks

Vox, June 1, 2022

Politico/Morning Consult, May
26, 2022

https://www.vox.com/policy-a
nd-politics/23141651/gun-con

https://www.politico.com/new

sletters/playbook/2022/05/26/

new-poll-shows-huge-support
-for-qun-restrictions-0003534

9

60 % assault weapons ban

Politico/Morning Consult, May
26, 2022

https://www.politico.com/new
sletters/playbook/2022/05/26/
new-poll-shows-huge-support

-for-gun-restrictions-0003534
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SLIDE 4

71% support marriage

Gallup, June 1, 2022

https://news.gallup.com/poll/3
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equality

93197/same-sex-marriage-su
pport-inches-new-high.aspx

64% strongly believe
transgender people should be
protected from discrimination

Pew, June 28, 2022

https://www.pewresearch.org/
social-trends/2022/06/28/ame
ricans-complex-views-on-gen
der-identity-and-transgender-i
ssues/

60% oppose banning LBGTQ
lessons in schools

ABC News, March 13 2022

https://abcnews.go.com/Politi

10-americans- -law
s-prohibiting-lgbtg-lessons-el
ementary/story?id=83393478

65% believe transgender
people should be accepted
by society

WSJ, June 7 2022

https://twitter.com/aedwardsl|

evy/status/15341964456659
681287s=20&t=SGZFPTPG

PSTv_37bUs6tQ

SLIDE 5

87% oppose banning books
that discuss race

School Library Journal,
February 24, 2022 (citing
CBS News/YouGov poll)

https://www.slj.com/story/poll-
ng-books-about-history-race-
censorship

83% oppose banning books
critical of US history

School Library Journal,
February 24, 2022 (citing
CBS News/YouGov poll)

https://www.slj.com/story/poll-
shows-majority-oppose-banni
ng-books-about-history-race-
censorship

98% support sex ed in high
school

Planned Parenthood, May 29,
2018

https://www.plannedparentho

od.org/about-us/newsroom/pr
ess-releases/planned-parenth
-new-national-poll-shows-

likely-voters-strongly-support-
sex-education-and-federal-fu

vention-programs#:~:text=Ne

W%20York%2C%20NY %20%
E2%80%94%20A%20new.pu

sh%20for%20abstinence%2D
only%20programs.

89% support sex ed in middle
school

Planned Parenthood, May 29,
2018

https://www.plannedparentho

od.org/about-us/newsroom/pr
ess-releases/planned-parenth
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